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PRIOR AUTHORIZATION
REVIEW REQUEST
	Request Date:
	     
	
	


 FORMCHECKBOX 
 URGENT – Urgent requests must include supporting documentation from the provider’s office, noting that standard timeframes                                            for making a non-urgent determination could:

· seriously jeopardize the life/health of the patient or the ability to regain maximum function

· or, in the opinion of a provider with knowledge of the member's medical condition, subject the patient to severe pain that they can’t adequately manage without requesting care or treatment.

	Member/Patient:       
    Date of Birth:       

Member ID:       
 Suffix:       
  Group #:       


	Requesting Provider:       

Address:       

City/State/ZIP:       

Phone:       
   Fax:       

Contact Person:       

Tax ID (REQUIRED):      

NPI # (If available):       


	Servicing Provider:       

Address:       

City/State/ZIP:       

Phone:       
   Fax:       

Contact Person:       

Tax ID (REQUIRED):      

NPI # (If available):       



	REQUIRED: Complete all fields that apply for place of service.

	Facility:       
_________________​​​​_________                                                                                                                                                                                       
Address:       
_______________________________________                                           
City/State/ZIP:       
                  


Tax ID (REQUIRED):      

NPI # (If available):       

Phone:                               Fax:       
__________    
 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Outpatient hospital 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Inpatient hospital     
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Office                

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Ambulatory surgical center

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Ongoing treatment  
* For medical and psychiatric lower levels of care, use the Admission Notification Form
Date scheduled:       __________  
Existing reference #:       ______                   
Expiration date:       __________ 


	Clinical Information required. Attach supporting medical records and include presenting symptoms 

and previous treatment.



	Procedure/CPT:
	ICD Diagnosis Code:

	     
	     

	     
	     

	     
	     

	     
	     

	     
	     

	     
	     


Complete and fax to�Care Management at:


800-843-1114








NOTE:  THIS PREAUTH IS LIMITED TO 90 DAYS FOR MEDICAL NECESSITY UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

For questions please call 1-800-334-2227, option 6
C:\USERS\US09513\APPDATA\LOCAL\MICROSOFT\WINDOWS\TEMPORARY INTERNET FILES\CONTENT.OUTLOOK\ZRE5GFL7\014784 (3).DOC ( 8/28/19
Note: Unless specifically requested elsewhere in this document, do not send a DNA or other genetic sample, or the results of any genetic typing, test, or analysis, including DNA. 

Confidentiality Notice: The information contained in this facsimile message is privileged or confidential, and intended only for the individual or entity named above. If the reader is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify us at 877-342-5258.
014784 (08-23-2019)
An Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association
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